Warl’ag ul Results Tuesday, 11 December, 2012

LION QUALITY PRODUCTS HT1 6:49PM LONGWARRY HOTEL (1-4 WINS) HT3 8:50PM
1 $990-285-140 460 Metres Maiden Heat $1325-375-190 400 Metres Restricted Win Heat
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 WY YUNG FLYER [M] 2 37.30$2.00 0.16L 26.35 1.70 1.40 1 KEY STROKE (NSW)[5] 1 32.00$2.30 1.59L 22.93 1.30 1.04
2 OH LEARY [M] 8 31.30 $5.50 0.16L 26.36 2.20 2 ROCKVEL [M] 5 31.20 $11.0 1.59L 23.02 3.10
3 SO CONFUSED [M] 3 30.00$4.50 6.35L 26.75 1.30 3 ALL ON BLACK [5] 6  31.80$14.0 3.81L 23.17 2.30
4 JUST CALL ME [M] 4 25.90$12.0 10.00 26.99 4 ALLEN INDIAN (NSW)[5] 2 30.20 $6.00 5.40L 23.27
5 UNO HILLBILLY [M] 5 32.60 $8.50 11.43 27.07 5 TERRY BALE (NSW)[5] 7 29.90 $7.50 5.87L 23.30
6 NIKITA'S STORM [M] 1 25.30 $12.0 11.90 27.11 6 MODEST RULER [5] 4 32.80$8.00 7.62L 23.40
7 CLUMSY TANK [M] 6  31.00$12.0 13.17 27.18 7 POWERFUL FLIGHT [5] 8  33.30$10.0 10.95 23.61
8 SPYWARE [M] 7  31.90$14.0 14.44 27.26 U VOODOO TOWN [4] 3 30.90 $5.50
R BLACK AMAZON [M]Res. $12.0 R LOOKS THAT KILL (NSW)[5]Re $21.0
R YARDBIRD [M]Res. $16.0 S BEEFEEBRISHERISIRes—— $21.0

Time 26.35 Splits 6.66(4) 11.67(2)
Trifecta $24.70 Exacta $6.30 Quinella $7.60 First4 $161.90 RunningDouble $0.00 Trifecta $93.10 Exacta $11.50 Quinella $8.50 First4 $343.60 RunningDouble $4.40

TOPCAT VIDEO PRODUCTIONS HT2 7:09PM ROBIN HOOD HOTEL (1-4 WINS) HT4 9:09PM
2 $990-285-140 460 Metres Maiden Heat $1325-375-190 400 Metres Restricted Win Heat
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 TAIT BALE (NSW)[M] 2 31.90%$5.50 2.86L 26.68 2.70 1.04 1 FINAL SHIRAZ [5] 2 31.40 $3.40 0.32L 23.01 1.90 1.04
2 ALWAYS YOURS (NSW)[M] 8 25.80 $3.50 2.86L 26.86 1.50 2 EVIE'S ENTITY [5] 4 29.40 $5.50 0.32L 23.03 2.50
3 HYPER TIME [M] 7 33.00 $5.50 5.24L 27.01 2.20 3 TURNOUT [5] 1 32.10 $6.50 0.95L 23.08 1.90
4  MAJOR FANTASY [M] 1 27.00%7.00 6.83L 27.11 4 DANYO'S VASSY [4] 3  31.60%$4.50 2.06L 23.14
5 CHANCETTE [M] 5 28.00 $18.0 7.62L 27.17 5 SORRY BUDDY [5] 8 31.60 $3.80 3.65L 23.24
6 TANGLED SKY [M] 3 29.70 $12.0 11.43 27.40 6 OUR PICA[5] 6 32.00 $13.0 7.62L 23.50
7 SUNNYSIDE BABE (NSW)[M] 6 27.90 $5.50 12.86 27.49 7 SANDSTONE [5] 7 36.70 $12.0 8.73L 23.56
U YEH NAH YES [M] 4 27.40$%10.0 8 JESS'S BLUNDER (TAS)[5] 5 27.80$21.0 23.6524.51
S ROBHHINFHIH $10.0 R POPPY'S RAFFLE [5]Res. $14.0
R LITTLE PUMPA [M]Res. $10.0 R HE'S SENSITIVE [5]Res. $21.0
Time 26.68 Splits 6.26(8) 11.38(8) Time 23.01 Splits 8.44(1)
Trifecta $68.40 Exacta $4.90 Quinella $8.10 First4 $248.90 RunningDouble $6.90 Trifecta $70.80 Exacta $11.70 Quinella $7.80 First4 $220.30 RunningDouble $6.30
AUSTRALIAN QUALITY PET FOODS HT3 7:28PM THE MEAT SAFE - LONGWARRY BUTCHER HT5 9:27PM
3 $990-285-140 460 Metres Maiden Heat $1325-375-190 400 Metres Restricted Win Heat
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 PERRIN ALLEN (NSW)[M] 5 24.10 $8.50 1.75L 26.53 4.80 2.40 1 TAKE THE WEIGHT (NSW)[5] 3 32.70 $6.50 0.63L 22.72 5.20 1.60
2 MR. FIDGET [M] 4 33.30 $8.00 1.75L 26.64 2.20 2 PRINCE DE GALLES [5] 2 32.80$4.20 0.63L 22.75 1.10
3 SANDY POINT [M] 1 35.00 $8.00 3.02L 26.72 3 ANNA RAY GIRL [5] 8 28.20 $8.50 3.97L 22.96 5.10
4 HOGGULATER (NSW)[M] 3  25.00$5.00 6.51L 26.94 4 KOFI KAYLAN [5] 6  31.40$5.00 4.76L 23.01
5 ROZEHILL SANYA [M] 6 26.00 $5.00 7.78L 27.02 5 BUSBY BABE [5] 5 31.60 $3.60 11.43 23.44
6 HAZEL [M] 8 25.20 $14.0 10.16 27.17 6 KNOCKIN' NOWHERE [5] 7 33.80 $6.00 13.49 23.57
7 SUPER FLY [M] 7 22.30 $16.0 16.19 27.55 7 ALDUS BALE (NSW)[5] 4 30.60 $13.0 15.87 23.72
S BREFHUN-IH— $21.0 8 SONIC BARNSEY [5] 1 29.30 $12.0 28.25 24.50
S NANBO-BALENSYWAHV— $2.50 R NELLIE IMLACH [5]Res. $14.0
S ReYcH-CcHFHMHRes—8 $16.0 R MISS SPENCE [5]Res. $10.0

Time 22.72 Splits 8.30(3)
Trifecta $154.90 Exacta $21.50 Quinella $14.70 First4 $379.40 RunningDouble $23.80 Trifecta $194.70 Exacta $12.60 Quinella $7.50 First4 $865.00 RunningDouble $21.20

WARRAGUL MITSUBISHI HT4 7:50PM PAKENHAMARKET FRUIT + VEG HT6 9:50PM
4 $990-285-140 460 Metres Maiden Heat 10 $1325-375-190 400 Metres Restricted Win Heat
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 TUCKY'S RUNNER [M] 1 33.30$16.0 1.11L 27.09 8.80 2.60 1 CUZIN BOB [5] 1 37.30$3.20 2.86L 22.87 2.00 1.04
2 BRINDLE POGO [M] 2 30.40 $6.50 1.11L 27.16 1.10 2 I'M PUMPED [5] 4 35.00 $7.00 2.86L 23.05 2.00
3 PRIVATE MOLER [M] 4 33.80 $3.00 1.90L 27.21 2.00 3 SONIC MISSILE [5] 5 33.10 $21.0 5.71L 23.23 5.80
4 JEFF HUNT [M] 8 31.10 $16.0 4.13L 27.35 4 WYONA BALE (NSW)[5] 7 24.60 $4.00 10.32 23.52
5 TAIL DANCER [M] 5 28.70 $2.80 6.19L 27.48 5 GOLDEN MELENI [4] 2 27.30 $10.0 10.48 23.53
6 DUSTY SHEKELS [M] 3 35.90 $9.00 6.35L 27.49 6 CAVEAT EMPTOR [5] 8 31.60 $5.00 13.65 23.73
7 SHEZA BIT RICH [M] 6 25.70 $26.0 8.73L 27.64 7 WEALTH (QLD)[5] 6 29.20 $7.00 25.71 24.49
8 BELRON BINGLE [M] 7 27.90 $21.0 11.11 27.79 U DENISE MAGIC [5] 3 28.90 $9.00
S SUR-GAVARIReS: $16.0 R FIRE WITH ICE [5]Res. $11.0
S SWEETFRETFURNSHOEDHIH— $5.50 R DRAINER [5]Res. $7.50
Time 27.09 Splits 6.81(1) 11.86(1) Time 22.87 Splits 8.46(4)
Trifecta $160.50 Exacta $55.70 Quinella $16.00 First4 $774.40 RunningDouble Trifecta $141.10 Exacta $9.60 Quinella $7.10 First4 $692.70 RunningDouble $7.90
$118.60
WILD DOG WINERY (1-4 WINS) HT1 8:09PM WWR SAWDUST (1-4 WINS) HT7 10:09PM
5 $1325-375-190 400 Metres Restricted Win Heat 1 1 $1325-375-190 400 Metres Restricted Win Heat
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 PENNY ALLEN (NSW)[5] 5 26.20 $3.00 1.75L 22.99 5.20 1.70 1 RELLIM MACCA [5] 7 26.90 $8.00 5.87L 23.02 3.50 4.10
2 SCULL O'REILLY [5] 1 29.80 $16.0 1.75L 23.10 5.40 2 BLUE FLUTE [5] 2 33.80 $4.00 5.87L 23.39 1.60
3 ALLEN ROGAN (NSW)[5] 6 31.90 $5.50 2.22L 23.13 1.10 3 HEZA TROOPER (NSW)[5] 5 31.10 $12.0 9.21L 23.60
4 SIR BENJAMIN JON [5] 4 35.90 $7.50 3.65L 23.22 4 YES WE DID [5] 1 35.10 $6.00 10.48 23.68
5 STAR SEARCHER [5] 7 33.40 $16.0 5.24L 23.32 5 HATARI STAR [5] 3 30.20 $7.50 11.7523.76
6 BESIDES [4] 2 30.10 $5.50 5.40L 23.33 6 BLUE MY MIND [5] 8 31.90 $5.50 14.60 23.93
7 RED ADAIRE (NSW)[5] 3 32.00 $26.0 5.71L 23.35 U SICEM ERIN [5] 4 28.50 $11.0
8 OUR MATILDA [5] 8 29.10 $4.20 7.78L 23.48 S PMGEEY-BURSTI5IRes: $21.0
R NO MORE CRICKET [5]Res. $9.00 S BOtB-HERHFAGES——m $5.00
S HAMSREWARBS—— $9.00 S $6.50
Time 22.99 Splits 8.52(5) Time 23.02 Splits 8.50(7)
Trifecta $234.60 Exacta $53.90 Quinella $54.00 First4 $1774.40 RunningDouble Trifecta $60.90 Exacta $9.10 Quinella $5.80 First4 $173.60 RunningDouble $14.20
$56.20
LONGWARRY FOOTBALL + NETBALL CLUB HT2 8:27PM BIG DOG PRODUCTS (1-4 WINS) HT8 10:27PM
6 $1325-375-190 400 Metres Restricted Win Heat 1 2 $1325-375-190 400 Metres Restricted Win Heat
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 TAPER JEAN GIRL [5] 8 28.80 $3.00 0.32L 22.97 2.50 1.30 1 ELITE STREAK (NSW)[4] 2 26.90 $4.00 6.83L 22.99 3.80 2.30
2 NOTHING TO HIDE (WA)[5] 2 31.70 $4.20 0.32L 22.99 1.40 2 KID KIDDO [5] 3 27.10 $3.40 6.83L 23.42 2.60
3 MISTER CURTIS [5] 1 34.70 $9.00 3.81L 23.20 2.60 3 POWER ELECT [5] 6 36.40 $16.0 8.25L 23.52 1.90
4 PAUA TO PUNISH (NSW)[5] 6 36.40 $4.20 5.08L 23.28 4 BLUE CHIEF [5] 4 31.80 $10.0 10.48 23.65
5 SUNNYSIDE BLUE (NSW)[5] 7 31.50 $7.50 8.41L 23.50 5 GYPSY RAMA [5] 5 31.70 $16.0 14.44 23.90
6 AMLIN LAD [4] 3 29.60 $6.50 9.84L 23.58 6 JUNIOR SANCHEZ [5] 8 31.30 $8.00 28.89 24.81
7 DIESEL DRIVE [5] 4 29.90 $14.0 9.84L 23.58 7 DAMIKA [5] 7 29.10 $5.50 32.22 25.02
8 ARVO'S ELA[5] 5 25.60 $26.0 12.70 23.76 8 SMART PEDRO (NSW)[5] 1 34.80 $41.0 34.60 25.17
R ITZ BATH TIME (NSW)[5]Res. $12.0 S - $4.00
R AVALICIOUS [5]Res. $21.0 R FLOPSY DIXON [5]Res. $51.0
Time 22.97 Splits 8.19(8) Time 22.99 Splits 8.48(2)
Trifecta $60.00 Exacta $11.00 Quinella $7.60 First4 $226.10 RunningDouble $9.00 Trifecta $195.40 Exacta $19.00 Quinella $10.80 First4 $1101.30 RunningDouble

$19.40
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